OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS NOTICE

BOROUGH OF LODI - ZONING BOARD

In accordance with State Statutes, the following is a schedule of Regular Meetings of
the Zoning Board of the Borough of Lodi, in the County of Bergen and State of New
Jersey for the Fiscal Year 2026, to be held at the Municipal Building, One Memorial
Drive, Lodi, New Jersey. Regular Meetings will be held in the Council Chambers.
Any changes from the dates, times or places listed and any Special Meetings will be
made by Public Notice in the manner required by law.

ZONING BOARD MEETINGS - TIME 7:00 PM

Wed., August 20, 2025 Wed., Tebruary 18, 2026

Wed., September 17, 2025 Wed., March 18, 2026

Wed,, October 15,2025 Wed., April 15, 2026

Wed., November 05,2025 Wed., May 20, 2026

Wed., December 17,2025 Wed., June 17, 2026

Wed., January 21, 2026 Wed., July 15, 2026 Regular Meeting

And Re-Organization Meeting
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